Sku Watts lm/W Lumens Colour Beam
Non-Dimmable
EN-DL10-30 10W 105 1050lm 3000K 100°
EN-DL10-40 10W 115 1150lm 4000K 100°
EN-DL15-30 15W 107 1600lm 3000K 100°
EN-DL15-40 15W 113 1700lm 4000K 100°
EN-DL23-30 23W 108 2500lm 3000K 100°
EN-DL23-40 23W 117 2700lm 4000K 100°
EN-DL30-30 30W 106 3200lm 3000K 100°
EN-DL30-40 30W 115 3450lm 4000K 100°
Triac Dimmable
EN-DDL10-30 10W 90 900lm 3000K 100°
EN-DDL10-40 10W 96 960lm 4000K 100°
EN-DDL15-40 15W 96 1450lm 4000K 100°
EN-DDL20-40 20W 105 2100lm 4000K 100°
EN-DDL25-40 25W 102 2550lm 4000K 100°
Aurora Place, Turnberry Office Park, Cnr. Cumberland Ave & Grosvenor Rd, Bryanston, Sandton, Gauteng, 2191, South Africa
Tel: +27 11 234 4878 Website: auroralighting.co.za
Uni-Fit™
Fixed Polycarbonate